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Women / 7A / L7AC7 grp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grazia Fricano7707
Funtastics

9.000 8.800 9.2509.200 36.250
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Nicolle Principe7709
Genesis - VEN

8.950 7.600 8.6509.275 34.475
3 6 1 5 2 

2 

Marina Roberts7702
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.400 8.550 9.5007.600 34.050
7 3 5 1 3T

3T

Carina Nunno7703
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.025 8.150 9.4507.425 34.050
1 4 6 2 3T

3T

Hanna Barton7705
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.900 8.050 8.4508.550 33.950
4 5 3 6 5 

5 

Allison Snow7713
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 7.350 9.3508.375 33.725
6 7 4 3 6 

6 

Jenny Teixiera7706
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.700 8.600 8.3506.575 32.225
5 2 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 7A / L7AC7 grp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinzi Mattingly7716
Taylor

9.300 8.100 9.4009.100 35.900
1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Cailyn Jordan7711
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 7.900 9.6758.525 35.400
1T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Jazmin Sobotker7704
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.850 8.800 9.4257.850 34.925
5 1 4 2 3 

3 

Emily Johnson7712
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.200 8.6508.250 34.150
3 2 3 5 4 

4 

Jaime Goff7701
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.000 7.850 9.1507.600 33.600
4 5 6 4 5 

5 

Emma Rigolo7715
TNT Wellington

8.650 6.000 7.2757.725 29.650
7 7 5 7 6 

6 

Kierston Boatwright7714
Shooting Stars FL

8.700 7.650 8.2754.350 28.975
6 6 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bob Sierra YMCA 7A 105.250 26.925 25.950 24.000 28.375
12 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa 7A 103.275 27.000 23.450 25.150 27.675
21 2 1
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Women / 8A / L8AC7 ALL 
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Zabriskie8803
Tropical Twisters

8.275 8.000 9.3258.425 34.025
3 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Salsman8802
Horizon

8.450 8.400 9.0507.750 33.650
2 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Lauren Luscko8801
Funtastics

8.475 7.050 9.0509.000 33.575
1 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Valentina Zapata8804
Genesis - VEN

7.950 7.850 8.8508.425 33.075
4 3 2T 4 4 

4 
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Women / MO / MO C7 grp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Farrar3229
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 9.450 9.2509.425 36.625
6 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Jillian Schulte3224
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 9.400 9.6508.675 36.475
2 2 5 1 2 

2 

Catherine Discenza3218
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 9.075 9.4258.850 36.000
3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Emma Loden3234
Naples Progressive

8.850 8.850 9.1508.100 34.950
1 5 10 10T 4 

4 

Brielle Lynch3235
Taylor

8.450 9.000 9.5757.900 34.925
7 4 11 2 5 

5 

Emma Doerrfeld3216
Horizon

8.100 8.650 9.2258.825 34.800
12 6 3 9 6 

6 

Nicolle Rangel3209
Genesis - VEN

8.350 8.350 9.3008.650 34.650
10 8 6 6 7 

7 

Madison Rassbach3215
Horizon

8.400 8.250 9.5008.350 34.500
8T 9 8 3 8 

8 

Suzan Everett3236
Taylor

8.200 8.500 9.1508.575 34.425
11 7 7 10T 9 

9 

Prophecy Wilson3213
Gym Force

8.600 7.950 9.1508.700 34.400
4 12 4 10T 10 

10 

Dorianne Krizen3208
Funtastics

8.400 8.150 9.3508.325 34.225
8T 11 9 5 11 

11 

Paden Keller3217
Horizon

8.550 8.200 9.2507.700 33.700
5 10 12 7T 12 

12 
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Women / MO / MO C7 grp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Montgomery3228
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.850 9.6009.500 36.250
7 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Julianna Reale3219
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 9.200 9.4508.575 35.675
6 2 7 2 2 

2 

Erisa Stokes3222
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.550 9.3758.600 35.175
3 5 6 3 3 

3 

Nataki Close3212
Gym Force

8.900 8.850 8.6008.650 35.000
1 3T 5 10 4 

4 

Hannah Wong3210
Gym Force

8.850 9.275 8.1508.550 34.825
2 1 8 11 5 

5 

Kelli Rush3233
Naples Progressive

8.250 8.200 9.3258.800 34.575
8 7 2 4 6 

6 

Kaylie Mizerany3227
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 7.900 9.1508.750 34.350
4T 10 3T 6T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Morse3223
LaFleur's Tampa

7.750 8.275 9.1508.750 33.925
11 6 3T 6T 8 

8 

Cristina Himelhoch3231
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 7.950 9.3007.800 33.600
4T 9 11 5 9 

9 

Brooke Turner3230
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.550 9.1008.200 33.050
9 12 9 8 10 

10 

Chelsea Long3237
Tropical Twisters

7.900 8.000 7.9508.050 31.900
10 8 10 12 11 

11 

Lauren Shields3206
Bob Sierra YMCA

7.700 7.700 8.8507.575 31.825
12 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / MO / MO C7 grp3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Johnson3220
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.700 9.6008.650 35.700
2T 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Tatiana Tavlan3232
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.000 8.8009.000 35.500
4 1T 2 6T 2 

2 

Maya Mahoney3226
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 8.250 9.3009.200 34.900
7T 9T 1 3 3 

3 

Ansley Youngerman3205
Bayside

8.150 8.650 8.8008.950 34.550
7T 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Kasey Sweeney3204
Bayside

8.300 8.750 8.7008.650 34.400
6 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Rebecca Juked3201
Bayside

8.100 8.600 9.0258.625 34.350
9T 8 6 5 6 

6 

Taylor Stith3207
Funtastics

7.850 9.000 9.2008.250 34.300
11 1T 8 4 7 

7 

Karianne Buser3221
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.250 9.3508.000 34.200
5 9T 9 2 8 

8 

Tonya Gilliland3211
Gym Force

8.800 8.625 8.6007.975 34.000
1 7 10 9 9 

9 

Lisa Cochran7725
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.750 8.800 8.5257.900 33.975
2T 3 11 10T 10 

10 

Rachel Pohl3203
Bayside

8.100 7.500 8.5257.600 31.725
9T 12 12 10T 11 

11 

Christine Niemierzycki3202
Bayside

0.000 8.200 8.4508.500 25.150
12 11 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / MO / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside MS 103.300 24.550 26.000 26.225 26.525
11 1 1
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Women / MO / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa ML 111.225 26.200 28.050 28.125 28.850
11 1 1
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